
Date Event Buy-in Start time 
Start 
Stack  Seat Cap 

Saturday, April 06, 2024 KOTT WEEK 1 NLH Mega Stack $275.00 (250+25) 16:30 50000 30 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 KOTT WEEK 2 Big Bounty NLH $325.00 (300+25) 16:30 25000 30 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 KOTT Week 3 Deep Stack $225.00 (200+25) 16:30 30000 30 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 KOTT WEEK 4  NLH $225.00 (200+25) 16:30 20000 30 

Saturday, May 04, 2024 KOTT WEEK 5 NLH/ PLO Rotation $220.00 (200+20) 16:30 25000 30 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 KOTT WEEK 6 NLH Mega Stack $325.00 (300+25) 16:30 50000 30 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 KOTT WEEK 7 NLH Big Bounty $325.00 (300+25) 16:30 25000 30 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 KOTT WEEK 8  NLH  $225.00 (200+25) 16:30 20000 30 

Saturday, June 01, 2024 KOTT WEEK 9 NLH Turbo $225.00 (200+25) 16:30 20000 30 

Saturday, June 08, 2024 KOTT WEEK 10 NLH/PLO Rotation $220.00 (200+20) 16:30 25000 30 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 KOTT WEEK 11 NLH Deep Stack $225.00 (200+25) 16:30 30000 30 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 KOTT WEEK 12 Big Bounty NLH $325.00 (300+25) 16:30 25000 30 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 KOTT WEEK 13 NLH $225.00 (200+25) 16:30 20000 30 
 


